

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

RP no. 78/2023 in

SWP no. 716/2007

Afroza Bano

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abdul Rashid, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

29.11.2023

Notice returnable within two weeks.

Requisites for the same within a period of one week.

Put up on 29.12.2023.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

29.11.2023

"Imtiyaz"